

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28196/2008

SATYA PAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All the four respondents appeared. The counsel seeks time to file counter affidavit. Time granted till 15-09-09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar