

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28196/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2007 in SA No.284/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATYA PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of prayer portion and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Malik,Adv.
Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani,Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four
weeks time to file rejoinder. Time as prayed for, is
allowed. Adjourned by four weeks.(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master